In today’s dynamic and demanding
environments, reliable power is non-
negotiable. The IntelliShield Rugged
UPS stands up against the elements,
delivering uninterrupted power protection
in the face of harsh conditions and
extreme circumstances. With a proven

Manual Start:  Optional
Cold Start Switch Cold Start (operate the UPS in battery mode)
Ordering Information
Designed to Meet
Parameter Specification
Shock MIL-STD-810, MIL-DTL-901
Vibration MIL-STD-810
EMI and Power Quality MIL-STD’s,
(MIL-STD 461, MIL-STD-1399) Other MIL-STD-461 CE, CS, RE, RS standards, MIL-STD-1399-300 Part B
[1] External and hot-swap battery chemistries must match
 8       |        Phone: +1 714-921-1580   •   sales.intellipower@ametek.com
 Phone: +1 714-921-1580 • Fax: +1 714-921-4023 • sales.intellipower@ametek.com
Corporate Headquarters